Daisy Krongaard Inducted into Worldwide Who's Who for Excellence in Business Development

Daisy Krongaard's company has received three Gazelle Awards for the fastest-growing business

NR. SUNDBY, DENMARK, August 1, 2013, Daisy Krongaard, Founder, Owner, and Managing Director of DK MILK A/S, has been recognized by Worldwide Who's Who for showing dedication, leadership and excellence in business development.

Drawing on nearly two decades of experience in her field, Ms. Krongaard parlays her expertise in business management and development into her position as the founder, owner and managing director of DK MILK A/S. For the past 13 years in these capacities, she has managed the daily operations of the company, networked with international dairy groups, and provided strategic leadership for the company. Ms. Krongaard specializes in directing the development of short and long-range objectives, policies, budgets and operating plans for the company.

DK MILK is the only women-owned trading milk powder company in the world, and Ms. Krongaard is the first Caucasian businesswoman to enter South Africa and mature the market for business after the embargo lift. The company has received three Gazelle Awards from the largest business newspaper in Scandinavia for fastest growth; only 2.7 percent of all shareholding companies in Denmark receive this prize per year.

Ms. Krongaard received a bachelor's degree in business and languages from the Kolding Business School in Denmark in 1991, and recently returned to academia, attending Harvard Business School for an MBA in 2008. Utilizing her educational and professional experiences, she plans on expanding the company and doubling their business in the near future.

For additional information regarding DK MILK A/S, please visit https://dk.kompass.com/en/c/dk-milk-a-s/dk133549/

About Worldwide Who's Who©

With over 500,000 members representing every major industry, Worldwide Who's Who is a powerful networking resource that enables professionals to outshine their competition, in part through effective branding and marketing. Worldwide Who's Who employs similar public relations techniques to those utilized by Fortune 500 companies, making them cost-effective for members who seek to take advantage of its career enhancement and business advancement services.

Worldwide Who's Who membership provides individuals with a valuable third-party endorsement of their accomplishments, and gives them the tools needed to brand themselves and their businesses effectively. In addition to publishing biographies in print and electronic form, it offers an online networking platform where members can establish new professional relationships.

For more information, please visit http://www.worldwidewhoswho.com.

Contact:

- Ellen Campbell
- Director, Media Relations
- Worldwide Branding
- Email: <u>multimedia@worldwidebranding.com</u>

Copyright © 2013 Worldwide Branding Worldwide Branding, Inc. 498 RXR Plaza, Uniondale, NY, 11556 **Telephone:** (516) 833-8440 **Fax:** (516) 833-8441